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NINTH JUDICIAL ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRICT   

SEMINAR FOR DIVORCING PARENTS 

www.adr9.com  
  

Please continue to check back for updated information. Schedule is subject to change.  

Note: Security is provided for each seminar.  

 

 

To Register:  

Come to the seminar of your choice 30 minutes early. We will register you at the Seminar at that time.  

  

  

Bring:  

 Picture ID (required).  

 Civil Action Number (case number). Very important.  

▪ We must have your case number to let the Judge know that you attended the seminar. Some people 

attend before they have a case number. However, if you bring your case number with you, we will 

mail your original certificate much faster to your Judge.  If you do not have your case number, please 

make sure to call our office once your do.  

 $50.00 Money Order only (each person). No cash, no checks, no charge.  

▪ Please have Money Order made out:  

NINTH J.A.D. O.D.R.  

SIGN AND PRINT YOUR NAME ON FRONT PRINT 

YOUR FULL ADDRESS  

  

You will not be allowed to attend the seminar if:  

 You do not have a picture ID.  

 You are not prepared to pay with a $50.00 Money Order for each person.  

You are late. If the seminar has started, you will not be admitted.  

  

  

More Seminar Information:  

 You and your spouse may attend separate seminars.  

 What happens if my partner will not go to the seminar?  

▪ The judge may do whatever he/she deems appropriate, including holding the party in contempt of 

court or withholding visitation until the seminar has been taken.  

 At the end of the seminar, you will be given a Pink Seminar Certificate.  

▪ When you go to court, take your Pink Seminar Certificate with you. ▪  Do not lose this certificate.  

 If winter weather is bad enough to close public schools in the area of a seminar, the seminar will be canceled.  

 There is no preregistration for the seminar so no appointment is necessary to attend. 

  

  

Do not be late. Our seminars begin on time. If you are late, you will not be admitted.  

Children are not allowed. No weapons allowed. No food or drinks in library locations (2 breaks).  

Bring your own change if you want to use vending machines. Our locations do not have change.  
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2019 Divorcing Parents Seminar Dates  
 

 Please note times not listed will be updated as scheduled  

 Locations 

 

   Blairsville: Haralson Civic Center, 165 Welborn Street, Blairsville, GA 30502   

   Canton: RT Jones Memorial Library, 116 Browns Industrial PKWY, Canton, GA 30114   

   Clarkesville: North GA. Tech. College, 1500 HWY 197 N, Clarkesville, GA 30523   

   Cumming: Central Park Recreation Center, 2300 Keith Bridge Road, Cumming, GA 30040   

   Dahlonega: Lumpkin County Justice Center, 325 Riley Road, Dahlonega, GA 30533   

   Ellijay: Gilmer County Library, 268 Calvin Jackson Drive, Ellijay, GA 30540   

 Gainesville: Hall County Courthouse, 1st Floor, 225 Green Street, Gainesville, GA 30501  

 Woodstock: Woodstock Public Library, 7735 Main Street, Woodstock, GA 30188 

 

Note: Please do not contact the locations for information about the seminar any questions regarding the seminar 

should be directed to the 9th Judicial administrative district office of Dispute Resolution, 770-535-6909.  

 

For the most up to date schedule please check www.adr9.com. 

 

 

 

JANUARY 
 

Gainesville     Thursday   January 3    5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  

Woodstock   Saturday   January 5   11:00 AM- 
3:00 PM  

Blairsville     Monday   January 7   1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM  

  

Cumming     Saturday   January 12   10:00 AM - 
2:00 PM  

  

Ellijay     Monday   January 14   12:30 PM- 
4:30 PM  

Clarkesville    Wednesday  
  

  January 16   1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM  

 

Gainesville     Thursday     January 17   5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM  

  

Dahlonega   Wednesday 
 

 January 30  9:00 AM -  
1:00 PM     

  

 

http://www.adr9.com/
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FEBRUARY 
 

Cumming    Saturday   February 2    10:00 AM– 
 2:00 PM   

  

Blairsville  
  

  Monday   February 4    1:00PM-
5:00PM  

  

Gainesville   Thursday   February 7   5:00 PM – 
 9:00 PM   

Clarkesville     Wednesday     February 13   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM  

  

Woodstock     Saturday    February 16    11:00 AM - 
3:00 PM  

  

Ellijay   Wednesday  February 20  12:30 PM - 
4:30 PM   

  

Gainesville     Thursday  
  

  February 21   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  Dahlonega   Wednesday   February 27   9:00 AM-
1:00 PM 

  

  

  
                                                                   

MARCH 
 

Blairsville    Monday    March 4   1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM   

 

Gainesville     Thursday  
  

  March 7   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  

Cumming    Saturday  
  

  March 9   10:00 AM - 
2:00 PM  

  

Clarkesville     Wednesday     March 13   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM  

  

Ellijay     Wednesday    March 20   12:30 PM - 
4:30 PM  

Gainesville    Thursday     March 21   5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

Dahlonega  Wednesday  March 27  9:00 AM-
1:00PM 

 

      Canton     Saturday     March 30   11:00 AM- 
3:00 PM   
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APRIL 
 

Gainesville    Thursday     April 4   5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

Cumming  
  

  Saturday    April 6   10:00 AM-
2:00PM  

  

Blairsville    Monday    April 8   1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM   

 

Clarkesville     Wednesday     April 10   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM  

 

Gainesville     Thursday  
  

  April 18   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  

     Ellijay     Monday    April 22   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

 

Dahlonega  Wednesday  April 24  9:00 AM-
1:00 PM 

 

Canton     Saturday     April 27   11:00 AM- 
3:00 PM   

  

  
  
  
  
  
  

MAY 
 

Gainesville    Thursday     May 2    5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

Cumming  
  

  Saturday    May 4   10:00 AM-
2:00 PM  

 

Blairsville    Monday    May 6    1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM   

  

Clarkesville     Wednesday     May 8   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM  

     Ellijay       Wednesday     May 15   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

 

Gainesville     Thursday  
  

  May 16   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

 
  

Canton   Saturday  May 25  11:00 AM- 
3:00 PM 

 

Dahlonega     Wednesday    May 29   9:00 AM -  
1:00 PM     
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JUNE 
  

Blairsville    Monday    June 10    1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM   

 

Clarkesville  Wednesday 
 

  June 12   1:00 PM-
5:00 PM      

  

Gainesville    Thursday   June 13   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  

Cumming    Saturday    June 15   10:00 AM - 
2:00 PM 

  

     Ellijay       Wednesday    June 19   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

 

Gainesville    Thursday   June 20   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

Canton     Saturday   June 22   11:00 AM- 
3:00 PM  

  

Dahlonega     Wednesday     June 26    9:00 AM -  
   1:00 PM     

  

   

  

  

  

JULY 
  

Cumming     Saturday   July 6   10:00 AM- 
2:00 PM  

Blairsville    Monday    July 8   1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM   

Gainesville    Thursday     July 11    5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

Clarkesville     Wednesday     July 17   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM  

Gainesville     Thursday  
  

  July 18   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  

Dahlonega     Wednesday     July 24    9:00 AM -  
1:00 PM     

Canton     Saturday     July 27   11:00 AM- 
3:00 PM   

       
  

Ellijay     TBA   TBA   TBA    
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AUGUST 
  

Gainesville     Thursday   August 1   5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

Cumming     Saturday    August 3   10:00 AM- 
2:00 PM  

  

Blairsville   Monday    August 5    1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM   

  

Clarkesville   Wednesday   August 7   1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM  

 

Gainesville     Thursday   August 15   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  

Canton     Saturday   August 24   11:00 AM- 
3:00 PM  

  

Dahlonega  Wednesday  August 28  9:00 AM-
1:00PM 

 

Ellijay    TBA   TBA   TBA      

  

  

  

  

SEPTEMBER    
 

Gainesville    Thursday     September 5   5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

Cumming     Saturday     TBA   10:00 AM- 
2:00 PM  

 

Blairsville    Monday    September 9   1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM   

  

Clarkesville   Wednesday   September 11   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM  

  

Gainesville     Thursday     September 19   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  

Dahlonega    Wednesday     September 25   9:00 AM- 
1:00 PM   

 

Canton   Saturday   September 28   11:00 AM -  
3:00 PM     

   

Ellijay     TBA    TBA   TBA    
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OCTOBER 

 

Gainesville    Thursday     October 3   5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

Cumming     Saturday     TBA    10:00 AM- 
2:00 PM  

 

Blairsville    Monday    October 7   1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM   

 

Clarkesville     Wednesday     October 9   1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM  

  

Gainesville     Thursday  
  

  October 17   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  

Dahlonega    Wednesday   October 23   9:00 AM- 
1:00 PM   

  

Canton   Saturday    October 26   11:00 AM -  
3:00 PM     

   

Ellijay     TBA    TBA    TBA    

  

  

                                                               

 

NOVEMBER 
 

Cumming     Saturday     TBA   10:00 AM- 
2:00 PM  

  

Blairsville    Monday    November 4   1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM   

  

Gainesville    Thursday     November 7   5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

Clarkesville     Wednesday     November 13    1:00 PM- 
5:00 PM  

  

Dahlonega    Monday     November 18   9:00 AM- 
1:00 PM   

  

Gainesville     Thursday  
  

  November 21   5:00 PM- 
9:00 PM  

  

Canton   Saturday   November 23   11:00 AM-  
3:00 PM     

   

Ellijay     TBA   TBA   TBA   
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DECEMBER 
 

Gainesville    Thursday     December 5   5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

Dahlonega    Tuesday     December 10   9:00 AM- 
1:00 PM   

  

Cumming     Saturday     TBA   10:00 AM- 
2:00 PM  

  

Gainesville    Thursday     December 19   5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM   

  

   
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

BLAIRSVILLE   
Haralson Civic Center  
165 Welborn Street   
Blairsville, GA 30502  

CANTON  
RT Jones Memorial Library   
116 Browns Industrial PKWY 
Canton, GA 30114  

CLARKESVILLE   
North GA Technical College  
Clegg Complex  
1500 HWY 197 N  
Clarkesville, GA 305023  

  
CUMMING  
Central Park Recreation Center  
2300 Keith Bridge Road  
Cumming, GA 30040  
  

DAHLONEGA  
Lumpkin County Justice Center   
Probate/Jury Assembly Room  
325 Riley Road  
Dahlonega, GA 30533  

ELLIJAY  
Gilmer County Library  
268 Calvin Jackson Drive  
Ellijay, GA 30540  

GAINESVILLE   
Hall County 
Courthouse  
1st Floor   

225 Green Street   
Gainesville, GA  30501  

     WOODSTOCK  
   Woodstock Public Library 
               7735 Main Street,  
               Woodstock, GA 30188 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For the most up to date schedule please check www.adr9.com. 

 

http://www.adr9.com/

